Model 78C2
MULTI-FUNCTION cPCI I/O CARD
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 P: 631.567.1100 / F: 631.567.1823 www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com
Convection Cooled Option
• Multiple I/O and serial communication functions on
a single slot 6U cPCI card.
FEATURES
• User can specify six different function modules.

1 – Indicates wide selection (See part number in Operations Manual)
2 – 16 Channels available with front I/O
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
 78C2 – XX XX XX XX XX XX  X X X X X –XX
 Slot #    1 2 3 4 5 6
MODULE (SLOT) DEFINITION
Enter Module Designation (i.e.C1) for each slot (1 through 6)
Enter “Z0” if slot is not populated
ON-BOARD REFERENCE SUPPLY (M7)
0 = No On-Board Reference Supply
1 = 2-28Vrms, 360-10kHz, Programmable
2 = Reserved for future use
3 = 115Vrms Fixed, 360-10kHz, Programmable
MECHANICAL
F = Front Panel (J6 & J7) I/O only.
P = Rear (J1, J4, & J5) I/O only
W= P with Wedgelocks
B = Front Panel (J6 & J7) and Rear (J1, J4, & J5) I/O.
ENVIRONMENTAL
C = 0 TO 70 °C
E = -40 TO +85 °C
H = E with conformal coating
K = C with conformal coating
ETHERNET
0 = No Ethernet
1 = Front Panel Ethernet Connection
2 = P0 Ethernet Connection
ENCODER OUTPUTS FOR SYNCHRO / RESOLVER MODULES
0 = No Encoder outputs
1 = Encoders included for each specified Synchro module
SPECIAL OPTION CODE (OR LEAVE BLANK
For detailed specifications &
complete part number